25 short north
Teton Range

WY

Elevation: 9725 ft
Aspect: [N
Specifics:

colin wann

12/14/2022 - 12:00pm

Co-ord: 43.69815M, -110.787 24W
Slope Angle: 15°

Wind Loading:

Stability:

Air Temperature:

Sky Cover: OVC
Precipitation: 51
Wind: Calm

HS:155  Layer Notes:
45-43cm:Problematic layer

Crystal P

Form

Size Moisture kg/m*®  Stability tests & Layer comments

155

150 -

140

130

120 —

10

100 —

—ECTM28 @110cm

Te—CTa8, 5C @44cm

\ PST30M00 (End) @44cm




